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HOME AND AWAY DRAW

DATE

SAT 30 SEP
SAT 7 OCT
THU 12 OCT
SAT 14 OCT
FRI 20 OCT
THU 26 OCT
SUN 29 OCT
FRI 3 NOV
SAT 11 NOV
SUN 19 NOV
SUN 3 DEC
FRI 8 DEC
SAT 16 DEC
SAT 23 DEC
MON 25 DEC
SUN 31 DEC
FRI 5 JAN
FRI 12 JAN
SUN 14 JAN
THU 18 JAN
SAT 20 JAN
THU 25 JAN
SUN 28 JAN
SAT 3 FEB
FRI 9 FEB
SUN 11 FEB
THU 15 FEB
SUN 18 FEB

TEAM

KINGS
PHOENIX
JACKJUMPERS
36ERS
UNITED
TAIPANS
UNITED
KINGS
TAIPANS
BREAKERS
BULLETS
WILDCATS
PHOENIX
JACKJUMPERS
KINGS
36ERS
PHOENIX
JACKJUMPERS
BULLETS
TAIPANS
36ERS
WILDCATS
BREAKERS
BULLETS
BREAKERS
KINGS
WILDCATS
UNITED

VENUE

WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
MYSTATE BANK AREA

ADELAIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE

WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
JOHN CAIN ARENA
WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
CAIRNS CONVENTION CENTRE
SPARK ARENA
NISSAN ARENA
WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
TBC
WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
QUDOS BANK ARENA
WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
MYSTATE BANK ARENA
NISSAN ARENA
WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
RAC ARENA
WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
SPARK ARENA
QUDOS BANK ARENA
WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
JOHN CAIN ARENA
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8:00PM
5:30PM
7:30PM
5:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
2:00PM
7:30PM
5:30PM
2:00PM
4:00PM
7:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
7:30PM
5:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
2:00PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
9:30PM
2:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
4:00PM
7:30PM
2:00PM



