

2023/24

## **HOME AND AWAY DRAW**

RD	DATE	TEAM	VENUE	TIME (AEDT)
1	SAT 30 SEP	KINGS	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	8:00PM
2	SAT 7 OCT	PHOENIX	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	5:30PM
3	THU 12 OCT	JACKJUMPERS	MYSTATE BANK AREA	7:30PM
3	SAT 14 OCT	36ERS	ADELAIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	5:30PM
4	FRI 20 OCT	UNITED	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	7:30PM
5	THU 26 OCT	TAIPANS	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	7:30PM
5	SUN 29 OCT	UNITED	JOHN CAIN ARENA	2:00PM
6	FRI 3 NOV	KINGS	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	7:30PM
7	SAT 11 NOV	TAIPANS	CAIRNS CONVENTION CENTRE	5:30PM
8	SUN 19 NOV	BREAKERS	SPARK ARENA	2:00PM
9	SUN 3 DEC	BULLETS	NISSAN ARENA	4:00PM
10	FRI 8 DEC	WILDCATS	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	7:30PM
11	SAT 16 DEC	PHOENIX	TBC	5:30PM
12	SAT 23 DEC	JACKJUMPERS	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	5:30PM
12	MON 25 DEC	KINGS	QUDOS BANK ARENA	7:30PM
13	SUN 31 DEC	36ERS	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	5:30PM
14	FRI 5 JAN	PHOENIX	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	7:30PM
15	FRI 12 JAN	JACKJUMPERS	MYSTATE BANK ARENA	7:30PM
15	SUN 14 JAN	BULLETS	NISSAN ARENA	2:00PM
16	THU 18 JAN	TAIPANS	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	7:30PM
16	SAT 20 JAN	36ERS	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	8:00PM
17	THU 25 JAN	WILDCATS	RAC ARENA	9:30PM
17	SUN 28 JAN	BREAKERS	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	2:00PM
18	SAT 3 FEB	BULLETS	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	5:30PM
19	FRI 9 FEB	BREAKERS	SPARK ARENA	5:30PM
19	SUN 11 FEB	KINGS	QUDOS BANK ARENA	4:00PM
20	THU 15 FEB	WILDCATS	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	7:30PM
20	SUN 18 FEB	UNITED	JOHN CAIN ARENA	2:00PM
130 TE	THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF		(新教育) 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

MORE INFORMATION VISIT: HAWKS.COM.AU/SCHEDULE

